

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2738/2025
CM(7277/2025)

Ambuja Cements Limited (Adani
Corporate House) Th. Its Authorized
Representative. ...Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

Union Territory of J&K and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Wasim Sadiq Nargal, Judge.

ORDER
08.11.2025

01. None appears for the petitioner.

02. Adjourned.

03. List on 12th November, 2025.

(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

SRINAGAR:

08.11.2025

"HAMID"